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CLASS 10 CBSE RESULT 2022-25
SCOOL CODE SCHOOL NAME District 2022 2023 2024 2025 No.of Stud.in 2025

37232 LINGEE SSS NAMCHI 97% 30% 42% 100% 38
37287 KRIPASALYAN DARAMDIN SSS SORENG 29% 77% 83% 100% 32
37344 LEGSHIP SSS GYALSHING 66% 38% 43% 100% 28
37234 SADAM SSS NAMCHI 62% 83% 72% 100% 26
37215 KEWZING SSS NAMCHI 60% 26% 100% 100% 25
37272 DUGA SS PAKYONG 74% 81% 67% 100% 23
37277 LINGDONG SS MANGAN 26% 42% 86% 100% 21
37328 TUMIN SS GANGTOK 27% 64% 83% 100% 17
37335 GOR SS MANGAN 58% 46% 67% 100% 16
37349 SUMIN LINGCHEY SS PAKYONG 65% 87% 92% 100% 15
37321 NEHBROOM SS NAMCHI 74% 47% 41% 100% 13
37387 KARONGTHANG SS NAMCHI 12% 20% 40% 100% 13
37237 BIKMAT SS NAMCHI 86% 92% 33% 100% 12
37303 CHUMBONG SS GYALSHING 95% 90% 57% 100% 11
37330 LOWER SUMIN SS PAKYONG 70% 52% 80% 100% 11
37357 SANG TSHALAMTHANG SS PAKYONG 30% 30% 67% 100% 11
37392 SOUTH REGU SS NAMCHI 47% 36% 100% 100% 10
37229 TINGBOONG SS MANGAN 43% 30% 67% 100% 9
37356 PABONG DARING SS NAMCHI 100% 67% 78% 100% 8
37265 LINKEY SS PAKYONG 100% 24% 59% 100% 8
37348 ROLEP SSS PAKYONG 68% 68% 70% 100% 8
37291 PASSINGDONG SS MANGAN 43% 55% 100% 100% 7
37340 MANUL SS MANGAN 41% 75% 75% 100% 7
37384 LINGI PAYONG SS NAMCHI 83% 48% 40% 100% 6
37409 BURUL SS NAMCHI 11% 88% 33% 100% 6
37371 LABDANG SS GYALSHING 50% 25% 100% 100% 5
37227 HEEGYATHANG SSS MANGAN 100% 64% 55% 100% 5
37451 RABITAR SS NAMCHI 75% 14% 33% 100% 5
37323 PABONG SS NAMCHI 29% 38% 100% 100% 4
37342 RESHI SS SORENG 23% 55% 71% 100% 4
37238 NTL VOK SSS NAMCHI 55% 50% 75% 100% 3
39601 MICKKHOLA SS NAMCHI 45% 0% 50% 100% 3
37300 LACHEN SS MANGAN 50% 0% 0% 100% 1
37339 CM RAI OMCHU SS NAMCHI 100% 0% 50% 100% 1
37223 DEORALI GIRLS SSS GANGTOK 76% 67% 77% 99% 138
37207 SAMDONG SSS GANGTOK 82% 64% 82% 98% 53
37372 AHOPULKISHAN SS PAKYONG 69% 47% 46% 97% 30
37267 KITAM SSS NAMCHI 36% 60% 53% 96% 28
37296 TARKU SS NAMCHI 86% 53% 36% 96% 28
37297 TARPIN SS PAKYONG 51% 47% 78% 96% 28
37310 MARTAM SS GANGTOK 59% 91% 75% 96% 26
37293 NAMPHOK SS NAMCHI 47% 29% 39% 96% 24
37240 BERMIOK TOKAL SSS NAMCHI 89% 46% 85% 96% 23
37275 GERETHANG SSS GYALSHING 88% 77% 67% 95% 20
37373 PACHEY SS PAKYONG 86% 35% 74% 95% 20
37263 KHECHUPERI SSS GYALSHING 49% 53% 50% 95% 19
37347 TIKPUR SS SORENG 48% 55% 61% 94% 17
37252 PELLING SSS GYALSHING 84% 69% 41% 94% 64
37367 LUNGCHOK SS SORENG 39% 64% 67% 94% 16
37292 SAKYONG BHALUTHANG SS GYALSHING 87% 53% 67% 93% 15
37324 TINGMOO SS NAMCHI 73% 44% 82% 93% 15
37388 MANGZING SS NAMCHI 88% 71% 69% 93% 15
37307 ARITAR SS PAKYONG 76% 40% 57% 93% 15
37379 KGBV LABING GYALSHING 100% 97% 48% 93% 29
37260 SOMBARIA SSS SORENG 61% 50% 75% 93% 55
37452 RALEY SS GANGTOK 61% 65% 65% 93% 27
37381 ASSANGTHANG JHS NAMCHI 26% 53% 52% 92% 13
37336 RIBDI SS SORENG 52% 59% 60% 92% 13
37380 RINCHENPONG SS SORENG 50% 57% 67% 92% 13
37308 MAKHA SSS GANGTOK 53% 68% 84% 92% 37
37320 BEN SSS NAMCHI 69% 60% 32% 92% 12
37322 PACHEYKHANI SS PAKYONG 62% 77% 35% 91% 23
37289 NAMCHEYBONG SSS PAKYONG 55% 51% 16% 91% 22
37383 LOWER BERMIOK SS GYALSHING 35% 69% 81% 91% 11
37231 PHODONG SSS MANGAN 50% 50% 55% 91% 11
37214 SANG SSS GANGTOK 53% 48% 79% 91% 32
37363 RALAP SS GANGTOK 97% 100% 74% 90% 31
37254 LINGCHOM SS GYALSHING 50% 42% 29% 90% 20
37350 MUKRUNG SS GYALSHING 54% 53% 68% 90% 10
37366 GANYAP SS GYALSHING 64% 44% 33% 90% 10
37460 NAGA SS MANGAN 91% 33% 90% 10
37453 RONGLI SS PAKYONG 50% 63% 88% 90% 49
37222 TNSSS GANGTOK 77% 52% 62% 89% 84
37302 DARAP SSS GYALSHING 90% 75% 73% 89% 55
37295 YANGSUM SS GYALSHING 24% 29% 30% 88% 26
37250 TASHIDING SSS GYALSHING 52% 57% 47% 88% 41
37273 SHREEBUDAM SSS SORENG 41% 42% 46% 88% 41
37337 SALGHARI SS NAMCHI 63% 47% 70% 88% 8
37362 PACHAK SS PAKYONG 79% 60% 45% 88% 8
37242 TEMI SSS NAMCHI 78% 57% 85% 87% 39
37228 MANGAN SSS MANGAN 90% 62% 74% 87% 69
37220 MODERN SSS GANGTOK 75% 66% 88% 87% 114
37358 LANGANG SS GYALSHING 69% 36% 23% 87% 15
37235 NAMCHI GIRLS SSS NAMCHI 76% 90% 76% 87% 141
37224 ENCHEY SSS GANGTOK 56% 58% 34% 86% 64
37327 SIRWANI SS GANGTOK 56% 62% 62% 86% 28
37457 CHANATAR SS PAKYONG 36% 67% 86% 21
37212 PHADAMCHEN SS PAKYONG 52% 63% 83% 86% 14
37311 LINGTAM SS GANGTOK 34% 40% 61% 85% 20
37325 PABYUIK SS GANGTOK 50% 53% 33% 85% 20
37204 C PENDAM SSS PAKYONG 56% 73% 75% 84% 51
37203 SINGTAM SSS GANGTOK 82% 70% 79% 84% 132
37202 KHAMDONG SSS GANGTOK 88% 50% 77% 84% 43
37269 GYALSHING GIRLS SSS GYALSHING 84% 69% 53% 83% 36
37646 UPPER BURTUK SS GANGTOK 55% 83% 12
37249 YUKSOM SS GYALSHING 80% 86% 89% 83% 47
37268 MELLIDARA SSS NAMCHI 57% 59% 69% 83% 23
37355 NAMPHING SS NAMCHI 67% 59% 73% 82% 34
37393 SARDONG SS GYALSHING 88% 78% 47% 81% 16
37210 RANGPO SSS PAKYONG 66% 79% 94% 81% 120
37246 NANDUGAON SSS NAMCHI 78% 74% 79% 81% 36
37208 DIKCHU SSS GANGTOK 48% 43% 79% 80% 30
37264 CHAKUNG SSS SORENG 92% 63% 54% 80% 30
37353 MELLI ACHING SS GYALSHING 67% 48% 71% 80% 20
37563 MANGAN GIRLS SS MANGAN 47% 80% 20
37316 TURUK SS NAMCHI 53% 53% 65% 80% 20
37259 OKHREY SS SORENG 12% 81% 77% 80% 20
37274 MANGSHILA SSS MANGAN 57% 37% 39% 80% 15
37454 RUMBUK SS SORENG 11% 25% 50% 80% 5
37281 SINGHIK SS MANGAN 37% 58% 33% 79% 24
37213 RHENOCK SSS PAKYONG 52% 62% 75% 79% 100
37218 MIDDLE CAMP SS GANGTOK 55% 58% 84% 78% 36
37338 TINGLEY SS NAMCHI 91% 82% 67% 78% 9
37370 CHUBA SS NAMCHI 29% 20% 86% 78% 9
39604 BARAPATHANG SS PAKYONG 38% 57% 100% 78% 9
37248 LINGDOK SSS GANGTOK 57% 61% 55% 76% 17
37256 SOREYONG SSS SORENG 81% 59% 64% 76% 80
37271 TADONG SSS GANGTOK 40% 59% 65% 75% 109
37329 PADAMCHEY SS PAKYONG 34% 56% 44% 75% 16
37286 MANIRAM SS NAMCHI 64% 60% 29% 75% 12
37364 PHONG SS NAMCHI 32% 90% 100% 75% 12
37309 DALAPCHAND SS PAKYONG 42% 20% 44% 75% 8
37334 LOWER SAMDONG SS GANGTOK 77% 36% 80% 75% 4
37368 SANGMOO SS NAMCHI 47% 24% 22% 74% 19
37279 NANDOK SS PAKYONG 63% 50% 23% 73% 15
37312 DODAK SS SORENG 94% 88% 82% 73% 15
37206 RANKA SSS GANGTOK 88% 43% 84% 73% 26
37386 SAMALINGDUM SS GANGTOK 88% 55% 29% 73% 11
37398 LOWER SYARI SS GANGTOK 30% 36% 13% 73% 11
37394 BEGHA SS GYALSHING 52% 90% 71% 73% 11
37346 KAMRANG SS NAMCHI 84% 70% 57% 73% 11
37458 LOWER MULUKEY SS PAKYONG 33% 9% 100% 73% 11
37243 RAVANGLA SSS NAMCHI 93% 76% 81% 72% 72
37211 RONGLY CHUJACHEN SSS PAKYONG 62% 60% 63% 72% 43
37326 SICHEY SSS GANGTOK 27% 11% 72% 72% 39
37369 TAREYTHANG SS PAKYONG 72% 80% 69% 71% 14
37382 RINGHIM SS MANGAN 48% 24% 57% 71% 7
37253 KALUK SSS SORENG 35% 40% 81% 71% 41
37304 SUDUNGLAKHA SS PAKYONG 56% 42% 81% 70% 27
37244 YANGANG SSS NAMCHI 57% 41% 60% 70% 89
37345 POKKIGOAN SS SORENG 32% 63% 40% 69% 16
37205 WEST POINT SSS GANGTOK 61% 36% 43% 69% 70
37262 BARIAKHOP SSS SORENG 77% 71% 59% 68% 19
37317 KALZANG GYATSO SSS MANGAN 78% 28% 56% 68% 22
37255 HEEYANGTHANG SSS GYALSHING 85% 47% 72% 68% 47
37290 LUING SS GANGTOK 59% 64% 65% 67% 21
37305 AHO SHANTI SS PAKYONG 23% 65% 54% 67% 21
37365 AMBA SS PAKYONG 47% 46% 50% 67% 15
37319 RONG SS NAMCHI 25% 42% 27% 67% 12
37374 HATHIDHUNGA SS SORENG 32% 52% 63% 67% 12
37299 JARRONG SS NAMCHI 70% 30% 80% 67% 9
37318 RANGCHANG SS NAMCHI 64% 33% 40% 67% 9
37352 BOJOGHARI SSS GANGTOK 87% 55% 54% 65% 49
37298 NEW NAMCHI SS NAMCHI 85% 45% 77% 65% 43
37459 CS RAI ARITHANG SS GANGTOK 81% 43% 33% 65% 34
37247 LINGMO KOLTHANG SSS NAMCHI 79% 71% 57% 65% 62
37216 RUMTEK SSS GANGTOK 71% 46% 74% 64% 36
37354 BONGTEN SS GYALSHING 50% 25% 91% 64% 36
37285 SYAPLAY SARDARY SS PAKYONG 31% 39% 83% 64% 22
37375 MAJHITAR SS PAKYONG 83% 36% 76% 64% 22
37230 PHENSANG SS MANGAN 60% 56% 36% 64% 11
37314 ZOOM SS SORENG 44% 89% 56% 64% 11
37217 BIRASPATI PARSAI SSS GANGTOK 73% 54% 54% 63% 79
37225 ASSAM LINGZEY SSS PAKYONG 50% 67% 43% 63% 40
37361 RIMBIK SS GYALSHING 77% 77% 100% 63% 8
37239 SUMBUK SSS NAMCHI 67% 45% 55% 62% 34
37284 MELLI BAZAR SSS NAMCHI 75% 57% 49% 62% 34
37301 BERMIOK MARTAM SS GYALSHING 81% 57% 67% 62% 39
37233 NAMCHI SSS NAMCHI 70% 73% 27% 61% 96
37278 TIMBURBUNG SS SORENG 59% 47% 68% 61% 18
37306 TPM SSS RATEPANI NAMCHI 69% 33% 18% 60% 10
37341 PIPALAY NAYA BAZAR SS SORENG 14% 41% 44% 60% 10
37391 MILLING SS GYALSHING 40% 21% 75% 60% 5
37251 DENTAM SSS GYALSHING 76% 40% 57% 60% 52
37257 MANGALBARIA SSS SORENG 46% 60% 53% 59% 76
39602 PELLING CHUMPONG SS GYALSHING 52% 73% 80% 58% 12
37343 KEBREY SS NAMCHI 47% 48% 69% 58% 19
37359 RORATHNAG SS PAKYONG 97% 65% 75% 58% 26
37351 MIDDLE GYALSHING SS GYALSHING 59% 45% 77% 57% 21
37280 MACHONG SSS PAKYONG 69% 66% 56% 57% 21
37377 TINGCHIM SS MANGAN 30% 38% 40% 57% 7
37385 SAWALIGAON SS SORENG 92% 100% 88% 57% 7
37648 LUMSEY SS GANGTOK 56% 16
37219 DIKLING SSS PAKYONG 49% 43% 84% 56% 70
37456 CENTRAL MARTAM SS GYALSHING 38% 27% 62% 56% 18
37236 DAMTHAMG SS NAMCHI 72% 59% 70% 56% 18
37209 MAMRING SSS PAKYONG 59% 42% 67% 53% 32
37266 PENLONG SS GANGTOK 49% 35% 100% 53% 17
37226 TASA TENGAY SS MANGAN 75% 82% 25% 52% 25
37288 TURUNG SS NAMCHI 44% 54% 64% 52% 27
39610 MANGSARI SS SORENG 33% 50% 57% 50% 30
37331 GELLING SS SORENG 67% 67% 33% 50% 8
37408 KARZI SS GYALSHING 18% 13% 22% 50% 4
37282 THATHANGCHEN SS GANGTOK 20% 33% 57% 50% 2
37258 THARPU SSS SORENG 56% 62% 53% 48% 58
37332 KAMLING SILDEING SS SORENG 26% 44% 80% 47% 17
37241 JORETHANG SSS NAMCHI 62% 52% 50% 47% 149
37315 SANGANATH SS NAMCHI 50% 20% 38% 47% 15
37270 BORONG SS NAMCHI 83% 41% 43% 45% 11
37313 KHANISIRBONG SSS SORENG 68% 80% 35% 45% 11
37389 DEYTHANG SS SORENG 88% 67% 44% 45% 20
37455 BERING SS PAKYONG 33% 36% 60% 44% 9
37333 KHANDU SS GYALSHING 94% 74% 47% 43% 30
37378 CHOTA SAMDONG SS SORENG 67% 46% 20% 43% 7
37245 NAMTHANG SSS NAMCHI 56% 48% 40% 42% 45
37390 BORDANG SS PAKYONG 76% 83% 68% 40% 15
37360 KATENG SS NAMCHI 20% 56% 100% 38% 13
37276 PERBING SSS NAMCHI 26% 38% 30% 31% 16
37376 SOPAKHA SS GYALSHING 35% 19% 24% 31% 13
37261 UTTAREY SS GYALSHING 52% 30% 58% 31% 36
37294 LACHUNG SS MANGAN 27% 33% 50% 0% 2
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CLASS 12 AISSCE -CBSE -4 YEARS PASS % COMPARISON Candidates
CODE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2022 2023 2024 2025 in 2025
37215 KEWZING SSS NAMCHI 96.92% 73.33% 90.63% 100.00% 38
37280 MACHONG SSS PAKYONG 96.49% 85.00% 97.92% 100.00% 37
37248 LINGDOK SSS GANGTOK 95.45% 89.47% 86.96% 100.00% 22
37254 LINGCHOM SS GYALSHING 88.41% 89.36% 76.79% 100.00% 21
37373 PACHEY SS PAKYONG 83.33% 100.00% 100.00% 20
37292 SAKYONG BHALUTHANG SS GYALSHING 98.11% 96.88% 88.10% 100.00% 18
37290 LUING SS GANGTOK 96.55% 96.67% 90.63% 100.00% 16
37326 SICHEY SSS GANGTOK 100.00% 90.91% 87.80% 100.00% 16
37317 KALZANG GYATSO SSS MANGAN 100.00% 86.11% 88.89% 100.00% 15
37284 MELLI BAZAR SSS NAMCHI 100.00% 87.50% 100.00% 14
37238 NTL VOK SSS NAMCHI 92.00% 63.16% 100.00% 100.00% 13
37267 KITAM SSS NAMCHI 87.50% 88.89% 95.24% 100.00% 8
37378 CHOTA SAMDONG SS SORENG 100.00% 60.00% 68.42% 100.00% 3
37223 DEORALI GIRLS SSS GANGTOK 98.98% 97.94% 91.46% 98.31% 177
37220 MODERN SSS GANGTOK 97.50% 96.61% 97.26% 97.67% 86
37240 BERMIOK TOKAL SSS NAMCHI 100.00% 93.68% 100.00% 96.61% 59
37251 DENTAM SSS GYALSHING 97.24% 90.70% 92.56% 96.51% 86
37235 NAMCHI GIRLS SSS NAMCHI 94.65% 92.21% 93.29% 96.45% 141
37269 GYALSHING GIRLS SSS GYALSHING 93.51% 85.87% 94.94% 94.83% 58
37268 MELLIDARA SSS NAMCHI 94.44% 90.48% 85.00% 94.74% 19
37264 CHAKUNG SSS SORENG 93.42% 89.04% 80.65% 94.64% 56
37203 SINGTAM SSS GANGTOK 93.89% 80.21% 94.21% 94.38% 178
37301 BERMIOK MARTAM SS GYALSHING 76.92% 90.28% 94.00% 50
37208 DIKCHU SSS GANGTOK 88.89% 59.18% 78.95% 93.94% 33
37210 RANGPO SSS PAKYONG 98.03% 97.27% 92.65% 93.51% 154
37306 TPM SSS RATEPANI NAMCHI 90.91% 92.86% 68.42% 93.33% 15
37211 RONGLY CHUJACHEN SSS PAKYONG 96.15% 87.23% 91.54% 93.07% 101
37213 RHENOCK SSS PAKYONG 92.72% 84.72% 91.71% 93.01% 186
37216 RUMTEK SSS GANGTOK 95.89% 95.83% 90.77% 92.98% 57
37249 YUKSOM SS GYALSHING 96.00% 96.15% 90.91% 92.59% 27
37331 GELLING SS SORENG 100.00% 78.26% 85.00% 92.31% 13
37359 RORATHNAG SS PAKYONG 100.00% 93.75% 61.54% 92.31% 13
37222 TNSSS GANGTOK 96.04% 89.69% 87.00% 92.05% 176
37252 PELLING SSS GYALSHING 97.37% 91.59% 92.47% 92.04% 113
37242 TEMI SSS NAMCHI 98.78% 95.71% 95.79% 92.00% 50
37207 SAMDONG SSS GANGTOK 97.93% 85.90% 89.58% 91.67% 120
37231 PHODONG SSS MANGAN 97.22% 85.19% 65.71% 91.30% 23
37289 NAMCHEYBONG SSS PAKYONG 97.44% 83.33% 64.29% 91.30% 23
37224 ENCHEY SSS GANGTOK 99.07% 88.79% 91.84% 91.18% 68
37274 MANGSHILA SSS MANGAN 100.00% 76.92% 81.54% 90.91% 22
37313 KHANISIRBONG SSS SORENG 100.00% 100.00% 77.27% 90.91% 11
37232 LINGEE SSS NAMCHI 98.00% 70.67% 90.57% 90.70% 43
37271 TADONG SSS GANGTOK 95.50% 94.33% 84.05% 90.16% 122
37217 BIRASPATI PARSAI SSS GANGTOK 93.82% 90.50% 80.60% 90.15% 132
37228 MANGAN SSS MANGAN 96.95% 92.07% 98.32% 89.88% 168
37204 C PENDAM SSS PAKYONG 95.49% 89.41% 83.70% 89.13% 92
37256 SOREYONG SSS SORENG 92.98% 90.63% 84.62% 89.08% 119
37205 WEST POINT SSS GANGTOK 93.65% 86.23% 87.62% 88.89% 126
37206 RANKA SSS GANGTOK 93.06% 84.38% 89.04% 88.89% 36
37273 SHREEBUDAM SSS SORENG 89.58% 81.03% 81.13% 88.89% 27
37275 GERETHANG SSS GYALSHING 96.77% 82.61% 90.48% 88.89% 27
37226 TASA TENGAY SS MANGAN 100.00% 100.00% 88.89% 88.89% 9
37234 SADAM SSS NAMCHI 90.24% 91.36% 87.65% 88.71% 62
37244 YANGANG SSS NAMCHI 88.13% 83.48% 88.73% 88.17% 93
37233 NAMCHI SSS NAMCHI 96.20% 86.26% 86.33% 87.72% 228
37247 LINGMO KOLTHANG SSS NAMCHI 86.36% 74.75% 83.15% 87.50% 56
37219 DIKLING SSS PAKYONG 92.81% 87.50% 99.21% 87.26% 157
37287 KRIPASALYAN DARAMDIN SSSSORENG 100.00% 88.89% 91.49% 87.10% 31
37302 DARAP SSS GYALSHING 92.59% 96.61% 96.05% 87.06% 85
37214 SANG SSS GANGTOK 97.50% 98.44% 90.79% 87.04% 54
37344 LEGSHIP SSS GYALSHING 97.06% 80.95% 66.67% 86.67% 30
37260 SOMBARIA SSS SORENG 97.50% 82.76% 100.00% 86.00% 100
37209 MAMRING SSS PAKYONG 98.57% 88.57% 90.67% 85.48% 62
37255 HEEYANGTHANG SSS GYALSHING 94.19% 86.42% 91.03% 84.54% 97
37227 HEEGYATHANG SSS MANGAN 89.47% 85.45% 95.45% 84.21% 19
37225 ASSAM LINGZEY SSS PAKYONG 98.46% 87.04% 77.27% 83.93% 56
37263 KHECHUPERI SSS GYALSHING 92.16% 71.74% 73.68% 83.33% 24
37332 KAMLING SILDEING SS SORENG 75.00% 83.33% 12
37262 BARIAKHOP SSS SORENG 96.83% 80.95% 77.55% 82.50% 40
37250 TASHIDING SSS GYALSHING 85.53% 79.55% 81.00% 82.46% 57
37320 BEN SSS NAMCHI 95.83% 93.33% 56.67% 82.35% 17
37261 UTTAREY SS GYALSHING 79.63% 94.44% 80.26% 82.05% 39
37239 SUMBUK SSS NAMCHI 93.33% 55.56% 81.40% 81.25% 16
37295 YANGSUM SS GYALSHING 92.31% 64.71% 72.00% 81.25% 16
37352 BOJOGHARI SSS GANGTOK 96.67% 93.75% 88.89% 80.95% 105
37245 NAMTHANG SSS NAMCHI 92.86% 71.64% 69.28% 80.37% 107
37336 RIBDI SS SORENG 100.00% 100.00% 95.00% 80.00% 15
37241 JORETHANG SSS NAMCHI 95.27% 78.11% 83.13% 78.47% 144
37258 THARPU SSS SORENG 93.94% 77.08% 82.28% 77.78% 63
37237 BIKMAT SS NAMCHI 100.00% 85.71% 78.57% 77.78% 9
37243 RAVANGLA SSS NAMCHI 92.54% 81.63% 91.57% 77.69% 130
37202 KHAMDONG SSS GANGTOK 100.00% 94.44% 87.16% 77.46% 71
37246 NANDUGAON SSS NAMCHI 100.00% 78.46% 84.62% 77.08% 48
37253 KALUK SSS SORENG 92.79% 92.31% 83.90% 75.36% 69
37325 PABYUIK SS GANGTOK 94.74% 100.00% 100.00% 73.33% 15
37308 MAKHA SSS GANGTOK 94.44% 81.40% 74.67% 69.57% 23
37257 MANGALBARIA SSS SORENG 93.16% 74.11% 87.80% 68.33% 60
37348 ROLEP SSS PAKYONG 88.00% 96.15% 88.24% 66.67% 9
37276 PERBING SSS NAMCHI 73.08% 62.96% 84.00% 60.00% 10
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CLASS 12 AISSE-CBSE 2025 _ABOVE 90 %-TOPPERS
DISTRICT SCHOOL STREAM CANDIDATES NAME MOTHERS FATHERS SEX %
GANGTOK MODERN SSS ARTS SNEHA GUPTA MUNNI DEVI RAJESH GUPTA F 97.40%
GANGTOK SAMDONG SSS ARTS HEMANT SHARMA DHANA DEVI SHARMA KESHAV NARAYAN SHARMA M 96.20%
NAMCHI JORETHANG SSS ARTS APIYA BISWAKARMA MEENA BISWAKARMA MADAN BISWAKARMA F 96.20%
PAKYONG RHENOCK SSS ARTS CHINLUV LEPCHA RADHIKA TAMANG JOHN TSHERING LEPCHA M 95.00%
PAKYONG RANGPO SSS COMMERCE VIDHI AGARWAL SUNITA AGARWAL RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL F 95.00%
GANGTOK TADONG SSS ARTS HITANSHI PARASHAR RITU RAJESH KUMAR F 94.60%
GANGTOK SAMDONG SSS COMMERCE JARANIA KHATUN SAIRA KHATUN MOHAMMAD ISLAM ANSARI F 94.20%
GANGTOK TADONG SSS SCIENCE SITA CHETTRI AMRITA CHETTRI DHAN BAHADUR CHETTRI F 94.20%
GANGTOK SINGTAM SSS SCIENCE SONIA KUMARI GUDDI DEVI BIJAY KUMAR PRASAD F 93.80%
SORENG SOREYONG SSS ARTS SARGAM SHARMA SITA DEVI SHARMA KHARA NANDA SHARMA M 93.40%
GANGTOK DEORALI GIRLS SSS ARTS KUSUM KUMARI GURIYA DEVI SUNIL PRASAD F 93.20%
GYALSHING GYALSHING GIRLS SSS COMMERCE PRATHISTA SHARMA HEM LATA SHARMA BISHNU PRASAD SHARMA F 93.00%
PAKYONG RANGPO SSS ARTS ROSHNA SHARMA BINDUMATI ADHIKARI BUDDHI PRASAD SHARMA F 92.80%
GANGTOK SAMDONG SSS ARTS JANUKA SHARMA RUKMINI SHARMA BHIM NARAYAN SHARMA F 92.80%
NAMCHI YANGANG SSS COMMERCE ADARSH POKHREL MUNNA POKHREL BHAKTA PRASAD POKHREL M 92.80%
NAMCHI NAMCHI GIRLS SSS ARTS ANURADHA SHARMA KAMALA SHARMA RATNA PRASAD SHARMA F 92.40%
GANGTOK WEST POINT SSS ARTS TENZIN YANCHEN BHUTIA PHUPU DOMA BHUTIA NORGAY TSERING BHUTIA F 92.40%
NAMCHI NAMTHANG SSS COMMERCE SAMANTA TAMANG MAMTA RAI PEMA TSHERING TAMANG F 92.40%
GYALSHING TASHIDING SSS SCIENCE AASTHA SUBBA CHALI MAYA GURUNG KARAN SUBBA F 92.00%
PAKYONG MACHONG SSS ARTS SUHANI GUPTA SAVITRI DEVI SHIVA SHANKAR PRASAD F 91.80%
PAKYONG C PENDAM SSS COMMERCE PURAN CHETTRI BISHNU DEVI RAJEN CHETTRI M 91.80%
PAKYONG PACHEY SS ARTS NEEMA DORJEE TAMANG KUSOOM TAMANG SONAM TAMANG M 91.60%
GANGTOK DEORALI GIRLS SSS ARTS ARBINA LIMBU MAITI MAYA MANGER AITA MAN LIMBU F 91.60%
NAMCHI LINGEE SSS ARTS LANCHO LEPCHA KARJAY LEPCHA PASSANG CHEDUP LEPCHA F 91.40%
GANGTOK BIRASPATI PARSAI SSS VOCATIONAL APURVA DAS RUPA DEVI BABLU DAS M 91.40%
NAMCHI JORETHANG SSS ARTS KHUSHI GUPTA SARITA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA F 91.20%
GANGTOK SINGTAM SSS COMMERCE DEEPEN DAS YASHODA RANA KARTIK DAS M 91.20%
NAMCHI BERMIOK TOKAL SSS ARTS GEETA CHETTRI UMA CHETTRI RUDRA BAHADUR CHETTRI F 91.00%
NAMCHI NAMCHI SSS SCIENCE KRITIKA PRADHAN MINGMA LHAMU SHERPA AMIT PRADHAN F 90.80%
NAMCHI NAMCHI GIRLS SSS ARTS TAMANNA PARVEEN ANSARI SAIBUN NISA ANSARI WOKIL ANSARI F 90.80%
GANGTOK SICHEY SSS VOCATIONAL DAWA KIPO BHUTIA LHAMU BHUTIA LATE KA TSHERING BHUTIA F 90.80%
GANGTOK DEORALI GIRLS SSS COMMERCE ARUNA NIRAULA DEVIKA SHARMA DILLI RAM NIRAULA F 90.80%
NAMCHI NAMCHI GIRLS SSS SCIENCE SARVAGYA THAPA ANALAKITA PRADHAN PRANAY RAJ THAPA F 90.60%
NAMCHI NAMCHI SSS COMMERCE AMARJIT PRASAD SUMITA DEVI SUDESH PRASAD M 90.60%
GANGTOK TADONG SSS COMMERCE PRAVIN PRADHAN PUNAM PRADHAN SURENDRA LAL PRADHAN M 90.60%
GANGTOK SAMDONG SSS COMMERCE ANUJA CHETTRI PRANITA CHETTRI NARESH CHETTRI F 90.60%
PAKYONG DIKLING SSS ARTS SUDIP PRASAD DAHAL SHOVA SHARMA DAHAL SHIVA PRASAD DAHAL M 90.00%
GYALSHING PELLING SSS SCIENCE AKANSHA PRADHAN SMT SUNITA PRADHAN SHRI KIRAN PRADHAN F 90.00%
GANGTOK TNSSS SCIENCE SUDIP KARKI BISHNU MAYA KARKI KRISHNA KARKI M 90.00%
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